Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000322814 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC Account Number : 110432003053

Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

Foreign Limited Liability Company MILLENIA PLAZA, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	LLC Limited Chibitity Company: must include "Limited		IC"
Millenia Plaza (Orlando		District Conspicity. LLC . or L	Ε(,)
	time adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flui	ids. The alternate name must exclude "Larro	ed Listifity Contracty. "L.L.C." or "LLC.")
Delaware	tack foreign (parted labeliny company is organized)	3	jeunder, al opplicable)
			a numerous of on talki seed to the
4. Upon qualification	(Lintz first transacted insurance or Fierds, if prior so re (See sections 603.0904 & 603.0905, F.S. to determin	egruration.)	
400 Clematis Stree		6. 2851 John Street, S	Suite One
(Street Address of	Prencipal Otlice)		Address)
West Palm Beach,	FL	Markham, Ontario	250
33401		L3R 5R7	
		ATOM 44.	
/. Name and <u>street addre</u>	s of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
Name:	Corporate Creations Network Inc.		29 a m
Office Address:	11380 Prosperity Farms Road, #22	21E	
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		/ = -1
	Palm Beach Gardens	marida 3340	1 광살 👺
designated in this applica	rgistered ogent and to accept service of pr vilon, I hereby accept the appointment as	rocess for the above stated lin registered agent and agree to	nited liability company at the place
Having been named as re designuted in this applica to comply with the provis	(Gg) Itance: rgistered opent and to accept service of pr	tocess for the above stated lin registered agent and agree to and complete performance of	nited liability company at the place
Having been named as re designuted in this applica to comply with the provis	(Gg) Itance: rgistered ogent and to accept service of pr ition, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper o	rocess for the above stated lin registered agent and agree to and complete performance of Joseph Panh	nited liability company at the place o act in this capacity. I further ogree my duties, and I om familiar with
Having been named as redesignated in this applicate or comply with the provisand accept the obligation	olance: registered ogent and to accept service of production, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of sof my position as registered agent. (Registred agent's right	tocess for the above stated lin registered agent and agree to and complete performance of Joseph Panho portest)	nited liability company at the place of act in this capacity. I further ogrecing duties, and I am familiar with olzer, Special Secretary
Having been named as redesignated in this applicate or comply with the provisand accept the obligation	olance: registered ogent and to accept service of production, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of sof my position as registered agent. (Registred agent acity and address of the person(s) who has	tocess for the above stated lin registered agent and agree to and complete performance of Joseph Panho portest)	nited liability company at the place of act in this capacity. I further ogrecing duties, and I am familiar with olzer, Special Secretary
Having been named as redesignated in this applicate occupily with the provisand accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap	olance: registered ogent and to accept service of production, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of sof my position as registered agent. (Registred agent's right	rocess for the above stated lin registered agent and agree to and complete performance of Joseph Panho panes) Thave authority to manage is/a	nited liability company at the place of act in this capacity. I further ogrec my duties, and I am familiar with olzer, Special Secretary
Having been named as redesignated in this applicate occupily with the provisand accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity;	clance: registered ogent and to accept service of putton, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of sof my position as registered agent. (Registered agent active and address of the person(s) who has Name and Askiress: ROBERT S. GREEN 2851 John Street, Suite One	rocess for the above stated line registered agent and agree to and complete performance of Joseph Panhomates) The or Canachy:	nited liability company at the place of act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with olzer, Special Secretary Name and Address: JEFFREY W. PRESTON 7400 Clematis Street, Suite 201
Having been named as redesignated in this applicate occupily with the provisand accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity; DIRECTOR	clance: registered ogent and to accept service of putton, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of sof my position as registered agent. (Registred agent acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: ROBERT S. GREEN 2851 John Street, Suite One Markham, Onterio L3R 5R7	rocess for the above stated line registered agent and agree to and complete performance of Joseph Panhomens) Whave nutbarity to manage is/a Title or Canacity: DIRECTOR	nited liability company at the place of act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with olzer, Special Secretary Name and Address: JEFFREY W. PRESTON 7400 Clematis Street, Suite 201 West Palm Besch, FL 3340!
Having been named as redesignated in this applicate occupily with the provisand accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity; DIRECTOR	registered ogent and to accept service of product, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of sof my position as registered agent. (Registred agent and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: ROBERT S. GREEN 2851 John Street, Suite One Markham, Ontario L3R 5R7 JOHN W.S. PRESTON 400 Ciematis Street, Suite 201 West Palm Beach, Fi. 33401	rocess for the above stated line registered agent and agree to and complete performance of Joseph Panhomens) Whave nutbarity to manage is/a Title or Canacity: DIRECTOR	nited liability company at the place of act in this capacity. I further ogree my duties, and I am familiar with plzer, Special Secretary Name and Address: JEFFREY W. PRESTON 400 Clematis Street, Suite 201 West Palm Besch, FL 3340! CAROLE GUERIN 11250 Boot. Rene-Levesque West. Suite 90
Having been named as redesignated in this applicate to comply with the provisand accept the obligation 8. The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: DIRECTOR DIRECTOR (Use attachments if neces)	Registered ogent and to accept service of predon, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of sof my position as registered agent. (Registred agent and address: ROBERT S. GREEN 2851 John Street, Suite One Markham, Ontario L3R 5R7 JOHN W.S. PRESTON 400 Clematis Street, Suite 201 West Palm Beach, Fi. 33401 sury) of existence, no more than 90 days old do of which it is organized. (If the certificate	rocess for the above stated line registered agent and agree to and complete performance of Joseph Panho (paner) The or Canacity: DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	nited liability company at the place of act in this capacity. I further ogree my duties, and I am familiar with olzer, Special Secretary Name and Address: JEFFREY W. PRESTON 400 Clematis Street, Suite 201 West Palm Besch, FL 3340! CAROLE GUERIN 1250 Boul. René-Lévesque West. Suite 90 1 Montreal, Quebec, H3B 4W8
Having been named as redesignated in this applicate to comply with the provisand accept the obligation. 8. The name, title or capaTitle or Capacity: DIRECTOR DIRECTOR (Use attachments if neces) Attached is a certificate unisdiction under the low	clance: registered ogent and to accept service of pution, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of sof my position as registered agent. (Registered agent. (Regist	rocess for the above stated line registered agent and agree to and complete performance of Joseph Panho (paner) The or Canacity: DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	nited liability company at the place of act in this capacity. I further ogree my duties, and I am familiar with olzer, Special Secretary Name and Address: JEFFREY W. PRESTON 400 Clematis Street, Suite 201 West Palm Besch, FL 3340! CAROLE GUERIN 1250 Boul. René-Lévesque West. Suite 90 1 Montreal, Quebec, H3B 4W8

Typed or printed name of signer

Robert S. Green

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MILLENIA PLAZA, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MILLENIA PLAZA, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

7136981 8300 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203864549

Date: 11-08-18

850-617-6381

11/13/2018 11:51:39 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



November 13, 2018

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.

SUBJECT: MILLENIA PLAZA (ORLANDO), LLC

REF: W18000098646

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Addresses on #8 are illegible.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H18000322814 Letter Number: 418A00023276